MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA

BOBINA BERU ZSE130 INTEGRATA SHIVER 750

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
Dorsoduro / Dorsoduro ABS 750 2008 - 2016
Dorsoduro Factory 750 2010 - 2013
Dorsoduro Factory ABS 750 2010 - 2013
Shiver / Shiver ABS 750 2007 - 2016
Shiver GT / Shiver GT ABS 750 2009 - 2009

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
640695
640695
640695
640695
640695




